
From: Robert Vanisko rvanisko@n6a.com
Subject: RE: Interview Request: Politico

Date: February 3, 2016 at 11:59
To: Livia Krisandova livia.krisandova@sclgroup.cc, Alexander Nix alexander.nix@cambridgeanalytica.org
Cc: Livia Krisandova livia.krisandova@cambridgeanalytica.org, Harris Macleod harris.macleod@sclgroup.cc, Robert Murtfeld

robert.murtfeld@cambridgeanalytica.org, Brittany Kaiser brittany.kaiser@cambridgeanalytica.org, Anna Miller
anna.miller@cambridgeanalytica.org, Alex Tayler alex.tayler@cambridgeanalytica.org, Kieran Ward
kieran.ward@cambridgeanalytica.org, CA CA@n6a.com

Hi	Alexander,
	
Just	quickly	following	up	from	our	phone	conversa=on	just	now.	We	are	sharing	Cambridge
Analy=ca’s	historic	clients,	including	the	John	Bolton	PAC	and	Thom	Tillis,	with	ScoH.
	
Can	you	please	provide	the	list	of	current	clients	that	you	are	working	with,	once	you	have
received	approval	from	the	individual	campaigns?
	
Best,
Robert
	
From:	Livia	Krisandova	[mailto:livia.krisandova@sclgroup.cc]	
Sent:	Wednesday,	February	03,	2016	8:49	AM
To:	Robert	Vanisko	<rvanisko@n6a.com>
Cc:	Alexander	Nix	<alexander.nix@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Livia	Krisandova
<livia.krisandova@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Harris	Macleod	<harris.macleod@sclgroup.cc>;
Robert	Mur`eld	<robert.mur`eld@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	BriHany	Kaiser
<briHany.kaiser@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Anna	Miller	<anna.miller@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;
Alex	Tayler	<alex.tayler@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Kieran	Ward
<kieran.ward@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	CA	<CA@n6a.com>
Subject:	Re:	Interview	Request:	Poli=co
	
Perfect,	thank	you,	Robert!

Best,	
Livia

On	03/02/2016	13:47,	Robert	Vanisko	wrote:

Hi	Livia,
	
ScoH	from	Poli=co	would	like	to	lock	in	this	interview	for	12:30pm	ET.	Overall,	the
interview	should	take	about	20	minutes.
	
We’ll	send	across	a	calendar	invite	momentarily	and	call	Alexander’s	cell	phone	at
that	=me	to	connect	the	call.
	
Best,
Robert
	
From:	livia.krisandova@sclgroup.cc	[mailto:livia.krisandova@sclgroup.cc]	
Sent:	Tuesday,	February	02,	2016	4:17	PM
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Sent:	Tuesday,	February	02,	2016	4:17	PM
To:	Robert	Vanisko	<rvanisko@n6a.com>
Cc:	Alexander	Nix	<alexander.nix@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Livia	Krisandova
<livia.krisandova@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Harris	Macleod
<harris.macleod@sclgroup.cc>;	Robert	Mur`eld
<robert.mur`eld@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	BriHany	Kaiser
<briHany.kaiser@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Anna	Miller
<anna.miller@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Alex	Tayler
<alex.tayler@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	Kieran	Ward
<kieran.ward@cambridgeanaly=ca.org>;	CA	<CA@n6a.com>
Subject:	Re:	Interview	Request:	Poli=co
	
Robert,	
	
Great,	Alexander	will	step	out	from	the	internal	mee=ng	for	this	interview;	he	is
available	from	9am	to	11:15am,	and	from	12:15	to	1:30pm	tomorrow.
	
Thanks!	
Livia

Envoyé	de	mon	iPhone

Le	2	févr.	2016	à	18:09,	Robert	Vanisko	<rvanisko@n6a.com>	a	écrit	:

Hi	team,
	
We’ve	connected	with	ScoH	Bland	of	Poli=co,	who	edits	their
Campaign	Pro	sec=on,	and	he	would	like	to	interview	somebody	from
Cambridge	Analy=ca	today	or	tomorrow	about	its	role	in	the	Cruz
campaign’s	victory	in	Iowa.
	
ScoH	would	specifically	like	to	learn	more	about	what	makes
Cambridge	Analy=ca’s	method	different	from	the	many	other	data
targe=ng	firms	on	the	market.
	
Is	Alexander	or	anyone	else	on	the	Cambridge	Analy=ca	team	available
to	speak	with	him	this	anernoon	or	tomorrow?
	
Best,
Robert
	
Robert	Vanisko	|	Senior	Account	Execu;ve
North	6th	Agency,	Inc.
2015	Top	10	Fastest	Growing	Agency
rvanisko@n6a.com	
O	212.334.9753	ext	112	|		M	609.915.0194|		
Check	Out	“N6-Accolades”	from	This	Month
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